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Position

Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Chief, Fire Department

Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Dep Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Dep Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Captain, Fire Suppression
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Captain, Fire Suppression
Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn
Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Assistant Deputy Chief 2
Captain, Fire Suppression
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Lieut,Fire Prev

Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress

Other Positions Held

City

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$373,860
$346,376
$337,078
$329,430
$318,658
$317,758
$316,564
$311,784
$310,511
$308,567
$304,750
$298,907
$294,577
$293,457
$290,896
$289,672
$288,746
$288,680
$287,081
$286,150
$285,447
$285,334
$283,312
$282,577
$280,990
$278,658
$276,051
$275,695
$274,713
$270,452
$268,999



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Captain, Emergency Med Svcs
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Assistant Deputy Chief 2
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Firefighter

Captain, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Firefighter
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Assistant Deputy Chief 2
Incident Support Specialist
Captain, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)
Lieut,Fire Prev

Captain, Fire Suppression
Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Assistant Deputy Chief 2
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Emergency Medical Svcs Chief
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Captain, Fire Suppression
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$268,185
$266,967
$266,451
$266,340
$266,157
$264,327
$257,594
$256,275
$255,895
$255,746
$253,982
$253,702
$253,655
$253,536
$252,621
$252,579
$251,086
$251,033
$250,989
$250,957
$250,305
$249,647
$249,594
$248,958
$248,851
$248,811
$247,639
$246,564
$246,489
$246,268
$244,579
$244,247



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Captain, Fire Suppression
Firefighter

Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Captain, Fire Suppression
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Captain, Emergency Med Svcs
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Firefighter

Firefighter

Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Firefighter

Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Firefighter

Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Captain, Fire Suppression
Incident Support Specialist
Insp, Fire Dept

Captain, Emergency Med Svcs
Firefighter

Captain, Emergency Med Svcs
Pilot of Fire Boats
EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$243,466
$243,210
$242,508
$242,344
$242,268
$241,650
$241,412
$241,355
$241,193
$240,557
$240,342
$239,971
$239,572
$239,422
$239,181
$239,116
$238,671
$238,351
$238,328
$238,187
$237,391
$237,146
$236,383
$236,249
$236,130
$236,115
$235,502
$235,485
$235,292
$235,068
$234,329
$234,255



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress
Lieutenant, Fire Suppression
Firefighter

Firefighter

Lieutenant, Fire Suppression

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$234,139
$232,879
$232,401
$232,159
$231,777



