	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$373,860
2.	Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$346,376
3.	Chief, Fire Department		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$337,078
4.	Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$329,430
5.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$318,658
6.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$317,758
7.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$316,564
8.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$311,784
9.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$310,511
10.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$308,567
11.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$304,750
12.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$298,907
13.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$294,577
14.	Dep Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$293,457
15.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$290,896
16.	Dep Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$289,672
17.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$288,746
18.	Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$288,680
19.	Captain, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$287,081
20.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$286,150
21.	Captain, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$285,447
22.	Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$285,334
23.	Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$283,312
24.	Assistant Deputy Chief 2		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$282,577
25.	Captain, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$280,990
26.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$278,658
27.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$276,051
28.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$275,695
29.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$274,713
30.	Lieut,Fire Prev		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$270,452
31.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress		San Francisco	Fire Department	\$268,999

32.	Captain, Emergency Med Svcs	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$268,185
33.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$266,967
34.	Assistant Deputy Chief 2	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$266,451
35.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$266,340
36.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$266,157
37.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$264,327
38.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$257,594
39.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$256,275
40.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$255,895
41.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$255,746
42.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$253,982
43.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$253,702
44.	Assistant Deputy Chief 2	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$253,655
45.	Incident Support Specialist	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$253,536
46.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$252,621
47.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$252,579
48.	Asst Chf of Dept (Fire Dept)	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$251,086
49.	Lieut,Fire Prev	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$251,033
50.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$250,989
51.	Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$250,957
52.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$250,305
53.	Assistant Deputy Chief 2	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$249,647
54.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$249,594
55.	Emergency Medical Svcs Chief	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$248,958
56.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$248,851
57.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$248,811
58.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$247,639
59.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$246,564
60.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$246,489
61.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$246,268
62.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$244,579
63.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$244,247

64.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$243,466
65.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$243,210
66.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$242,508
67.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$242,344
68.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$242,268
69.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$241,650
70.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$241,412
71.	Captain, Emergency Med Svcs	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$241,355
72.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$241,193
73.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$240,557
74.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$240,342
75.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$239,971
76.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$239,572
77.	Capt,Fire Prev or Fire Invsgtn	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$239,422
78.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$239,181
79.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$239,116
80.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$238,671
81.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$238,351
82.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$238,328
83.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$238,187
84.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$237,391
85.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$237,146
86.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$236,383
87.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$236,249
88.	Captain, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$236,130
89.	Incident Support Specialist	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$236,115
90.	Insp, Fire Dept	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$235,502
91.	Captain, Emergency Med Svcs	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$235,485
92.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$235,292
93.	Captain, Emergency Med Svcs	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$235,068
94.	Pilot of Fire Boats	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$234,329
95.	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$234,255

96.	Battalion Chief, Fire Suppress	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$234,139
97.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$232,879
98.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$232,401
99.	Firefighter	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$232,159
100.	Lieutenant, Fire Suppression	San Francisco	Fire Department	\$231,777